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2015 Ninja“ ZX"-10R 30th Anniversary Editio

PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)

CAP (Ref # 11065)

PLATE (Ref # 13272)

PLATE (Ref # 13272A)

SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)
THROTTLE-ASSY,TTK47 (Ref # 16163)
SENSOR,PRESSURE (Ref # 21176)
HARNESS,THROTTLE,SUB (Ref # 26031)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056A)
VALVE-ASSY,ISC (Ref # 49116)
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)
JOINT,3WAY,T (Ref # 59071)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

FITTING (Ref # 92005A)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055A)
RING-O (Ref # 92055B)

RING-O (Ref # 92055C)

RING-O (Ref # 92055D)

SPRING (Ref # 92144)

SPRING,THROTTLE SYNCRO (Ref # 92145)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW,TORX (Ref # 92172B)
TUBE,3X7X25 (Ref # 92191)

PART NUMBER

11056-0269
11065-0282
13272-0873
13272-1082
16014-0002
16073-0129
16163-0722
21176-0111
26031-0960
49033-0027
49056-0024
49056-0556
49116-0704
51044-0120
59071-3752
92005-0716
92005-0717
92055-0064
92055-0124
92055-0206
92055-0711
92055-0712
92144-1451
92145-0055
92161-0673
92172-0064
92172-0499
92172-0720
92191-0020
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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2015 Ninja“ ZX"-10R 30th Anniversary Edition Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92191A) 92191-0023 1
TUBE,3X7X95 (Ref # 92192) 92192-0018 2
TUBE,3X7X55 (Ref # 92192A) 92192-0106 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192B) 92192-0981 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192C) 92192-0982 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192D) 92192-0983 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192E) 92192-0984 1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS,5X10 (Ref # 223) 223AA0510 1
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