

2015 Ninja® ZX™-10R 30th Anniversary Edition

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-0269	1
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0282	3
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-0873	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272A)	13272-1082	2
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)	16014-0002	4
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-0129	4
THROTTLE-ASSY,TTK47 (Ref # 16163)	16163-0722	1
SENSOR,PRESSURE (Ref # 21176)	21176-0111	2
HARNES,THROTTLE,SUB (Ref # 26031)	26031-0960	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-0027	4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)	49056-0024	2
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056A)	49056-0556	1
VALVE-ASSY,ISC (Ref # 49116)	49116-0704	1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)	51044-0120	1
JOINT,3WAY,T (Ref # 59071)	59071-3752	3
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0716	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-0717	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0064	2
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0124	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055B)	92055-0206	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055C)	92055-0711	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055D)	92055-0712	4
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-1451	1
SPRING,THROTTLE SYNCRO (Ref # 92145)	92145-0055	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0673	2
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)	92172-0064	6
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0499	1
SCREW,TORX (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0720	4
TUBE,3X7X25 (Ref # 92191)	92191-0020	2

2015 Ninja® ZX™-10R 30th Anniversary Edition

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-0023	1
TUBE,3X7X95 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0018	2
TUBE,3X7X55 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0106	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0981	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0982	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0983	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192E)	92192-0984	1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS,5X10 (Ref # 223)	223AA0510	1